. Houston

Lasting relationships built on trust. www.HHCU.MemberAutoCenter.com

CREDIT UNION

13800 Gulf Frwy, Houston, TX 77034
= Paul Fisher
281-467-7075
281-929-3211
| paul fisher@sbcglobal.net

21027 N 1-45, Spring. TX 77388

Mario Quezada
832-527-9322
281-651-3730
quezadaM1@autonation.com

12227 Gulf Frwy, Houston, TX 77034
Jeffrey Crews
| 713-371-4000
713-816-9899
= | crewsj@autonation.com

12111 Gulf Freeway. Houston. TX 77034
Clarence Hill
713-408-1139
713-943-9900 ext. 4157
hillc1@autonation.com

23539 TX-249, Tomball, TX 77375

Lora Al-Haj
832-717-6226
autostradetx@yahoo.com

19630 Northwest Frwy. Houston, TX 77065
Venessa Ballard
713-377-8964
vrichards@bakernissan.com

4411 East Freeway, Baytown, TX 77521

4000 Pasadena Freeway, Pasadena. TX 77503

Don L. Wolfe
281-914-3187
dwolfe@baywayautogrouop.
com

12333 Gulf Frwy. Houston, TX 77034

Fred Hoyer
713-256-9054
281-929-6500
fred@baywaylincoln.com

128020 Gulf Frwy. Houston. TX 77034
Anthony Morelli

281-746-1017

antneymorelli@gmail.com

11300 FM 1960 W. Houston, TX 77065

Roylin Wolf
o 832-545-2526
roylin.wolf@beckmasten.net

Robert Wolf
-~ | 832-309-6779
o rwolf30@sbcglobal.net

26603 Tomball Parkway, Tomball, TX 77375
Len Worsham
281-655-3120
281-685-3672
Iworsham@beckmasten.net

3410 Dunvale Road. Houston, TX 77063

Cinthia Salinas
832-774-0588
bestcarsforless2@yahoo.com

20822 Katy Freeway. Katy, TX 77449
Alonso Munozcano

Tommy Luk

4343 1-10 East, Baytown, TX 77521

Deno Long
346-804-7218
dlong@baytownhyundai.com

Jeff Brown
936-321-6000
jbrown@baywaycadillac.com

Fitiseula “Miki” Patrick Renteria
Partsch 281-513-3304
281-707-3112 prenteria@baytowngm.com
fpartsch@baytowngm.com

703-888-7950
281-631-3298

tommy.luk@bmwwest.com

Kathleen Robins
409-761-2134
832-692-1827

krobins@classicgalveston.com

16785 1-45, The Woodlands. TX 77385
Tony Marino
281-715-0807
832-722-5156

tmarino@classicchevysugarland.cCom
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Halbo Espanol
832-510-8190

alonso.m@bmwwest.com

8020 Broadway. Galveston. TX 77554

13115 SW Frwy. Sugar Land, TX 77479



g,

5711 Gulf Freeway, Webster, TX 77598

—== Richard Arthur
(409) 370-7523
rarthur@clearlakedodge.com

4141 1-10 East, Baytown, TX 77521

Tracey Schmersal
HONDA
281-839-0500
281-687-6171
tracey57@live.com

4221 1-10 East. Baytown. TX 77523
Jim Wadzinski
281-839-0500
281-839-7700
jim_wadzinski@communitytoyota.
com

Jim Wadzinski
281-839-0500
281-839-7700
jim_wadzinski@communitytoyota.
com

2600 Palmer Highway, Texas City. TX 77590

Lauren Moore
409-948-2541

lauren.m@cookfordtexas.com

14101 North F|
Fred Price
Buick GMC
281-877-1006
fred.price@demontrond.com

Houston. TX 7709

Martin Carbajal

Kia

281-872-7200
martin.carbajal@demontrond.
com

888 1-45 South, Conroe. TX 77304

4701 1-10 East, Baytown, TX 77521

0

Jim Wadzinski
281-839-0500
281-839-7700
jim_wadzinski@communitytoyota.
com

Demetrious Joseph
Volvo
281-877-1005

Mike Burger
Volkswagen

281-877-1011
mike.burger@demontrond.com

| Jeff Hika

Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram
281-443-2500
jeff.hika@demontrond.com

Charles Willis
Volkswagen
281-819-1174
charles.willis@demontrond.

com

3220 Gulf Freeway. Texas City. TX 77591

Jeff McNatt
281-337-1100
jeff. mcnatt@demontrond.com

3944 US-59 South. Cleveland. TX 77328

Chris Tine
281-545-7162
chris.tine@demontrond.com

Jacoby Garmon
281-545-7162
jacoby.garmon@demontrond.
com
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* | jimmy_jones@fredhaastoyota.
| com

3220 Gulf Freeway, Texas City, TX 77591
Brad Northcutt
281-337-1100

i brad.northcutt@demontrond.

com

20101 Gulf Freeway, Webster, TX 77598
Ahmad Khalil
281-305-9777
akhalil@mazdaofclearlake.
com

1423 FM 528, Webster, TX 77598

Jordan Martinez
832-983-6535
jmartinez@emmonsautoplex.com

17724 Northwest Frwy, Houston, TX 77065
Jacoub Deek

Ll 713-542-9334
jacoub.m.deek@enterprisesales.com

14900 Gulf Freeway, Houston, TX 77034
Carlos Rangel
281-922-6870
carlos.d.rangel@
enterprisecarsales.com

17046 North Freeway. Houston, TX 77090
Jason Smith
713-937-7099

4| 832-385-0019

jason.a.smith@enterprisesales.com

12915 Cypress North Houston Rd. Cypress. TX 77429

Rodrick King Simon Nguyen
5 346-236-9005 281-955-6555
281-955-6555 snguyen@epicautosalestx.
com

carkingrod@gmail.com

20400 1-45 North, Spring. TX 77373

Beth Elliott
281-297-7000
832-916-9455
belliott@fredhaastoyota.com

Jimmy Jones
281-297-7000
281-296-5352

10565 W. Sam Houston Parkway South, Houston, TX 77099
Kitt Kamya
713-776-6369
832-859-0131
kkamya@gillmanauto.com

250 Gulf Frwy, Houston, TX 77017
Jeff Pason
713-589-4444
jdbanks88@yahoo.com



12220 Southwest Freeway, Houston, TX 77477

Enoch Murphy Marcus Warren
| 281-240-3673 | 281-240-3673
| sales@helfmanford.com mwarren@helfmanford.com

2205 Gulf Freeway South. League City, TX 77573
Steve Bramlet
281-338-6666
sbramlet@hondaofclearlake.
com

16500 Northwest Freeway, Houston. TX 77040
Sean Samuel (Kia) Ralph Samuel
832-334-6247 (Mazda)
ssamuel@vtaig.com 832-435-0822
rsamuel@vtaig.com

19010 Northwest Freeway. Houston. TX 77065
Bret Donahue
281-664-6074
bdonahue@joemyerstoyota.
com

16015 Katy Freeway. Houston. TX 77094
Avery Barksdale
281-994-5837
832-259-2875
abarksdale@johneagleacura.
com

18900 Northwest Freeway, Houston, TX 77065

Derick Ward
derick.ward@lonestarchevrolet.

Harry Doggett
281-517-7008
281-517-7000

Harry.doggett@lonestarchevrolet.
com

11000 North Frwy, Houston, TX 77037
B Fred Seel
A 440-242-8865

% | fseel@machaikdcj.com

Abe Comacho
832-404-4818

acamacho@machaikdcj.com

10333 Katy Freeway, Houston, TX 77024

@ | Lawrence Gallegos || Z, 1YBarry Graves
: 713-932-5000 9 <1713-932-4223
€ | bgraves@machaikford.com
S. League Ci

281-704-9696

ﬁ lawrence.gallegos@gmail.com

2112 Gulf F
Kurt Sheets
281-316-4802

832-425-2788
ksheets@machaiktoyota.com

TX 77573

500 Gulf Frwy S. Leaque City. TX 77573
Jimmy Mauricio
281-554-9119
jmauricio@mbclearlake.com

Brett Jordan
281-554-9161
bjordan@mbclearlake.com

17510 N Frwy. Houston, TX 77090
Gordon Barnes
281-384-0808
281-233-6087
barnesg@autonation.com

16801 Feathercraft Lane, Houston, TX 77058
Tab Billups
713-208-9248

281-486-2260
tabb@fredechevrolet.com

20403 1-45 North, Spring. TX 77388
Clennon Preyear
832-403-2668
cpreyear@planetford.com

3205 FM 528, Alvin, TX 77511

Tony Gangitano

Ford Chrysler Dodge Jeep
4 Ram

281-388-8016/ 281-413-5598

Woods Miller
Buick GMC Chevrolet
281-388-8465

ol 409-795-0581

; wmiller@roncarter.com

L

8100 Gulf Freeway. Friendswood, TX 77546
Charles Jackson Caelin Brooks
281-283-7079 281-393-7882
c-jackson@roncarterclearlake. caelin@roncarterclearlake.
com com

18100 Gulf Freeway, Friendswood. TX 77546
&} David Wishart
ar ‘ 7-- 281-283-7000
:cc‘&‘,..« jdl 281-283-7046
@ d-wishart@roncarterclearlake.
com

10455 Southwest Freeway. Houston, TX 77074
‘ Wil Paz
713-596-2387
wpaz@sterlingmcallacura.
com

Shelby Eastin
713-596-2306
832-875-2306
seastin@sterlingmcallacura.
com

10422 Southwest Frwy, Houston. TX 77099

Jeff Lofton
b ¥501-247-9436
= jlofton@sterlingmecallcadillac.

com
10025 Southwest Freeway. Houston, TX 77074
David Capin i . | Jae Sone
713-995-2600 281-989-9945
dcapin@smlexus.com | jsone@smlexus.com
18160 Gulf Frwy, Houston, TX
Peter Miko Fred Forshey

(Pre-owned)
281-435-2737
281-853-1411

pmiko@lexusclearlake.com

(New)
281-853-1468
713-557-3837

fforshey@lexusclearlake.com
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9400 Southwest Freeway. Houston. TX 77074
John Scott
713-270-3937
jscott@sterlingmccalltoyota.com

18555 Eastex Frwy, Humble. TX 77338
Marc Emms
713-487-8345
8 memms@texandodge.com

11655 North Freeway. Houston. TX 77080
JD Stalker
832-328-0722
jd@texasauto.com

16200 Highway 3. Webster, TX 77596

Frank Almendarez

713-894-3503
frank@texasauto.com
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23777 Tomball, TX 77375
Tim Fowler

281-351-3029
timf@tomballford.com

22702 Highway 249. Tomball. TX 77375
Tim Fowler
281-351-3029
timf@tomballford.com

0311 Altonbury Lane, Houston. TX 77031
Cheryl Haseeb
281-506-8808
cheryl@ultimatems.com com

12000 Katy Freeway, Houston, TX 77079
Alex Winnicki Steve Machann
281-368-1433 281-584-2225
281-558-3030 281-558-3030
awinnicki@westsidelexus.com




